Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:06.13
2:08.65
2:12.40
2:16.61
2:18.02
2:19.68
2:19.80
2:21.10
2:23.78
2:24.21
2:26.09
2:26.67
2:30.48
2:32.92
2:34.63
2:37.12
2:45.32
2:52.52
2:52.65
2:53.97
3:03.76
3:19.32
3:30.05
3:38.39

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts
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422
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360
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314
310
287
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Date

18/07/21
06/06/21
24/02/18
26/11/17
01/04/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
03/07/16
27/02/16
15/10/16
22/11/15
27/02/16
08/11/15
17/10/15
14/02/15
28/02/15
16/11/14
24/05/14
29/06/14
25/10/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
26/10/13

Meet
Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021
Biddulph

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

15th Biddulph Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
North Midlands Championships 2016
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Biddulph ASC Club Championships

North Midlands Championships 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Biddulph Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Biddulph Club Championships

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Venue
Biddulph
Biddulph Valley
Stafford
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Stafford
Biddulph
Stafford
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stafford
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stoke-on-Trent
Biddulph
Blackpool
Biddulph
Worcester
Stafford
Macclesfield
Biddulph

Worcester
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Club Swam Under Level

4
0
Biddulph 2
Biddulph 4
Biddulph 3
Biddulph 2
Biddulph 2
Biddulph 3
Biddulph 2
Biddulph 3
2
Biddulph 2
4
3
2
3
4
Biddulph 3
Biddulph 3
3
Biddulph 2
Biddulph 3
Biddulph 4
Biddulph 3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:06.13 489 H 18/07/21 Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021 Biddulph 4
2:08.65 460 H 06/06/21 Biddulph Biddulph Valley 0
2:12.40 422 H 24/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Biddulph 2
2:16.61 384 H 26/11/17 Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017 Biddulph Biddulph 4
2:18.02 373 H 01/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent Biddulph 3
2:19.80 359 F 25/02/17  Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Biddulph 2
2:19.68 360 H 25/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Biddulph 2
2:24.21 327 H 15/10/16  North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Biddulph 3
2:21.10 349 H 03/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Biddulph 3
2:26.67 310 F 27/02/16  Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Biddulph 2
2:23.78 330 H 27/02/16  Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Biddulph 2
2:26.09 314 H 22/11/15  Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport 2
2:30.48 287 H 08/11/15 Biddulph ASC Club Championships Biddulph 4
2:32.92 274 H 17/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield 3
2:37.12 252 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent 3
2:34.63 265 H 14/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford 2
2:45.32 217 F 16/11/14 Biddulph Club Championships Biddulph 4
2:53.97 186 H 25/10/14 Worcester 18th Open Meet Worcester 3
2:52.65 190 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Biddulph 3
2:52.52 191 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Biddulph 3
3:03.76 158 H 15/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Biddulph 2
3:19.32 123 H 18/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Biddulph 3
3:30.05 105 F 171113 Biddulph Club Championships Biddulph Biddulph 4
3:38.39 94 H 26/10/13  Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Biddulph 3
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